expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Oliver, Christine

position | Director, Learning

i\

lovel | Director Calgary Board
reporting period | March 1 to April 30, 2019 of Education
date of report | June 14, 2019
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Bell Mobility 03/11719 Cell Phone $51.12|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Bell Mobility 04/17/19  |Cell Phone $55.97 |other disclosed telecom/cell phone







Ml Mobiliey

Mobile

Bill Date; March 17, 2019
CHRISTINE OLIVER
Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES for

Monthly charges billeid to Apr 16, 2019

Comp Smartshare Unitd 55 Plan 36M
less 14.54% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

Raam Flex Cuba - Data

Corporate Data Flex Zone 1

Corporate Data Flex Zone 2

Coiporate Daia Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Cerporate Data Flex USA

1GE Shared Data - Smartphones

Corporate Text Flex USA

Comorate Text Flex Zonel

Corporate Text Flex Zone?

Coiporate Text Flex Zoned

Corporate Voice Flex Zone!

Corporate Voice Flex Zone?

Corparate Voice Flex Zone3

Etelasolv

Member to Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Unlimitad

Inchudes: Picture Messaging

fmage Massaging
Incl. Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unfirmited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promational Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotionat Discount

Account #

Next Bill Date: April 17, 2019

$55.00
.80

$3.00
300

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
1.25
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
.00

0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts L 531.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary _min:sec
Weekday 499:00
Weekend QD:DDI
Total time used 588:00
Event Summary

Total Events 644
Toial this month 3n.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes  1,830.8702
Total this month $0.00




Mobile Account #
Bill Date: March 17, 2019 Next Bill Date: April 17, 2019
CHRISTINE OLIVER

Mobhile Ref, -
Learning Setvices

CURBENT CHARGES for 403- fcontinueq)

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - Smartphones Data Usage

@8.00/MB 1,830.8702 M3 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage
@%.00/minute 589:09 min:sec 0.00
Free Bell Messape 36 events 0.00
PictureVideo/File messaging 11 events 0.00
Corporate Text Fiex Zone3 Unlimited Incoming Messages
348 avents 0.0
Messaging Pack Unlimited incl. Messegas
249 events .00
Taxes
GST 2.43

Total current charges $51.12



BE" Mobility

Mobile 403- Account #

Bill Date: April 17, 2019 Next Bill Date: May 17, 2019
CHRISTINE OLIVER

Mobhile Ref.

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES for 403

Menthly charges biled to May 16, 2019 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 Plan 36M $55.00 Discount Summary
less 14.54% Promotional Discount -8.00 47.00  |Total discounts $£31.00
Includes; 3 Way Calling Total this month $31 .
Call Waiting Usage Summary min:sec
Weekday 23700
,Cﬂ.llile;ta Govde.mment 911 fee - 0.44 Weekend 39:00
all Forwardin . .
less 100.%0% Promotional Discount -3.00 0.00 Weeknignt 00
- Total time used 277:00
Massage Centre 0.00 Event Summary
Roam Flex Cuba - Data 0.00 Total Events 368
Corporate Data Flex Zone 1 0.00 Total this month $0.00
Corporate Data Flex Zone 2 0.00 Packet Plan Usage Summary
Corpo'rate Data Flex Zone 3 0.60 Total megabytes 1.912.3015
Call Display 0.00 el this month $4.61
Carporate Data Flex USA 0.00
6B Shared Data - Smartphones 0.00
Corporate Text Flex USA 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zonet 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone2 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zone1 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zone2 0.00
Corporate Voice Flex Zone3 {.00
Etelesolv 1.25
Member to Member Local Calling 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited 0.00

Includes: Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited incaming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD $10.00

less 100.00% Prometional Discount -10.00 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking 0.00
U.S. Travel -Calting $0.20/min 0.00
Travet US Text Saver $10.00

less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00



Mobile 403 ) Account #

Bill Date: April 17, 2019 Next Bill Date: May 17, 2019
CHRISTINE OLIVER

Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

CURBENT CHARGES for 403 {continued)

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - Smartphones Data Usage

@3%.00/MB 1.082.6894 MB 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage
@$.00/minute 277:00 min:sec 0.00
160 Shared Data - Smartphones Data Usage
@5.02/MB 2306122 MB 4,61
Free Bell Message 47 events .00
Text message 1 event 0.00
Text message 1 event 0.00
PictureMideo/File messaging 4 avents 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
145 events 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Unlimited Incoming Messages
175 events 0.00
Taxes
GST 2.67

Total current charges $55.97



